Prepared by the Technical Assistance Contractor under contract number DE-AC30-07CC60012
for the U.S. Department of Energy Office of Environmental Management, Grand Junction, Colorado.
Moab UMTRA Project
Drilling Completion Report
June 2010
DOE–EM/GJTAC1890
DOE-EM/GJTAC1890
Moab UMTRA Project

0815 CF5 Extraction  Well 8 51.7 21.7 to 51.7 Dec 20, 2009
0816 CF5 Extraction  Well 8 50.9 20.9 to 50.9 Jan 8, 2010
0441
Support Area
(SW corner)
Observation Well 2 54.2 44.2 to 54.2 Dec 6, 2009
0453
Contamination
Area
(SW side of pile)
Observation Well 2 80.5 70.5 to 80.5 Jan 12, 2010
0454
Off southern corner
of pile
Observation Well 2 21.4 11.4 to 21.4 Jan 9, 2010
0810-OBS Adjacent to 0810 Observation Well  1.5 14.2 4.2 to 14.2 Apr 14, 2010
0811-OBS Adjacent to 0811 Observation Well 1.5 14.3 4.3 to 14.3 Apr 15, 2010
0812-OBS Adjacent to 0812 Observation Well 1.5 13.4 3.4 to 13.4 Apr 19, 2010
0813-OBS Adjacent to 0813 Observation Well 1.5 14.3 4.3 to 14.3 Apr 19, 2010
0814-OBS Adjacent 0814 Observation Well  1.5 13.9 3.9 to 13.9 Apr 14, 2010
0815-OBS Adjacent to 0815 Observation Well 1.5 13.4 3.4 to 13.4 Apr 21, 2010
0816-OBS Adjacent to 0816 Observation Well 1.5 13.5 3.5 to 13.5 Apr 19, 2010
PW02-OBS
Adjacent to SMI-
PW02
Observation Well  1.5 13.2 3.2 to 13.2 Apr 21, 2010